
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

9 

17 

71 

95 

70 

77 

15 

5 

31 

82 

83 

111 

27 

1 

372 

Name 

Antonio RAMBOR 

Walther RODRIGUES 

Patrick FRANCK 

BENELLI 

Adenor ANDRADE 

Eder GONÇALVES 

JAIME JR 

Joel SCHMITT 

Carlos Eduardo BAUM 

Fernando MACIEL 

Cristiano UTZ 

Daquimar ALVES 

Jonathan FRANCISCO 

Wilson SANTOS 

Emerson SOUZA 

Class 

KART CROSS A (LIVRE) 

KART CROSS A (LIVRE) 

KART CROSS B (STD) 

KART CROSS A (LIVRE) 

KART CROSS A (LIVRE) 

KART CROSS B (STD) 

KART CROSS A (LIVRE) 

KART CROSS A (LIVRE) 

KART CROSS B (STD) 

KART CROSS B (STD) 

KART CROSS B (STD) 

KART CROSS A (LIVRE) 

KART CROSS B (STD) 

KART CROSS A (LIVRE) 

KART CROSS A (LIVRE) 

Best Tm 

1:00.443 

1:01.188 

1:01.637 

1:01.660 

1:01.713 

1:01.888 

1:02.204 

1:02.421 

1:03.172 

1:04.292 

1:04.577 

1:05.678 

1:05.771 

1:08.563 

Diff 

0.745 

1.194 

1.217 

1.270 

1.445 

1.761 

1.978 

2.729 

3.849 

4.134 

5.235 

5.328 

8.120 

In Lap 

6 

2 

5 

6 

3 

8 

6 

1 

5 

7 

5 

3 

5 

5 

0 

Best Speed 

80,406 

79,427 

78,849 

78,819 

78,752 

78,529 

78,130 

77,858 

76,933 

75,593 

75,259 

73,997 

73,893 

70,884 

- 

2nd Best 

1:00.645 

1:01.608 

1:02.092 

1:01.660 

1:02.899 

1:02.020 

1:03.109 

1:06.780 

1:03.490 

1:04.492 

1:05.125 

1:06.044 

1:05.870 

1:08.959 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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OBS: Resultados sujeitos a vistorias técnicas e/ou desportivas Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

CITADINO DE TAQUARA - 2ª Etapa 

KART CROSS 

TREINO 1 KC 

Practice (12:00 Time) started at 9:41:30 

Autódromo de Taquara 1,350 km 

06/05/2018 08:00 


